THE MUSIC TRADE REVIEW

MAY 11, 1918

Introducing Ourselves

You have for years known us as the Music Roll Division of the American Piano Company.

On May 1st we became the

RYTHMODIK MUSIC CORPORATION

and as such we bespeak your continued patronage.

We shall maintain the present unsurpassable quality of the Rythmodik Record Music Roll and shall constantly seek to improve our service.

We have secured the sole manufacturing and sales rights of the Ampico Artist Music Roll with which we shall supply all dealers having the agency for the Ampico Reproducing Piano.

If you are not at present handling the Rythmodik Record Music Roll write us and we will at once convince you of their superiority and immediate salability

RYTHMODIK MUSIC CORPORATION

General Offices and Factory: BELLEVILLE, N. J. Executive Offices: 23 West 38th St., NEW YORK

At the National Music Show-Booth No. 1

12